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Autoridad Furlusss de Vigs.

Type of Goods

TOTAL

Fertilizers and fodders

Fish oil

Fats and Oils

Foods

Cars

Coal and Coke

Cement

Cereals and its flours
Canned food

Fruits and vegetables

Diesel fuel

Rough granite

Fishmeal

Timber, staves and sleepers
Machinery

Metals and manufactures
Fornitures and appliances
Others granites and marbles
Others construction materials
Paper and wood pulp
Frozen fish

Car Parts

Slate

Chemical Products

Rest of goods

Salt

Tre equipments

Wine, beverages, spirits and der.

MAIN GOODS JULY 2019/18

JULY 19
UNLOADED | LOADED | Total SRS
Ton Ton Ton Ton
171.786 194.287 366.073 374.699
1.271 1.741 3.012 2.741
451 106 557 1.151
1.115 803 1.917 387
306 6.236 6.541 5.764
9.352 51.984 61.337 58.314
268 0 268 314
26.817 0 26.817 27.873
0 4 4 654
10.999 1.653 12.652 13.178
597 326 923 1.879
0 0 o 4.999
1.224 20.767 21.991 27.799
2.620 542 3.163 2.658
1.695 12.855 14.550 13.582
4.199 8.719 12.918 10.214
23.689 7.675 31.364 30.819
293 343 636 763
424 16.715 17.139 14,517
1.198 5.216 6.414 5.812
581 1.034 1.615 1.849
38.747 11.576 50.323 61.037
7.630 5.231 12.861 14.473
445 5.137 5.582 4.218
8.076 1.807 9.882 7.046
7.660 8.242 15.902 15.544
0 8 8 0
21.413 22.014 43.427 43.991
716 3.553 4.269 SPE

% Variacion
-2,30%
9.90%
-51,62%
395,96%
13,48%
518%
-14,99%
-3,79%
-99,38%
-3,99%
-50,87%
-100,00%
-20,89%
18,98%
7,13%
26,47%
1,77%
-16,54%
18,06%
10,36%
-12,65%
-17,55%
-11,14%
32,35%
40,25%
2,30%

-1,28%
36,70%

ACCUMULATED JULY 2019 ACCUMULATED
UNLOADED ‘ LOADED | Total JULY 2018
Ton Ton Ton Ton
1.223.927 1.220.473 2.444.401 2.495.115
8.279 14.148 22.427 18.112
3.169 561 3.729 5.346
2.199 3.519 5.718 4.261
3.754 47.314 51.068 44.471
66.106 329.301 395.407 387.830
1.764 359 2.123 2.198
180.872 0 180.872 161.295
412 16 428 3.936
57.908 9.773 67.682 79.336
8.232 1.888 10.120 14.217
0 0 0o 19.979
54.517 87.609 142.126 118.842
10.250 2.109 12.358 10.090
17.911 100.123 118.034 110.397
25.650 54.279 79.929 81.163
191.144 54.548 245.691 219.122
1.441 1.802 3.243 3.679
4.593 108.456 113.049 115.548
14.750 37.414 52.164 56.823
1.113 13.176 14.289 13.474
245.526 60.535 306.061 360.224
59.263 31.617 90.881 94.079
1.331 32.783 34.114 35.615
52.185 11.782 63.968 80.855
57.097 50.023 107.121 114.203
0 174 174 4.947
150.697 146.034 296.731 314.702
3.765 21.129 24.895 20.372

% Variacion
-2,03%
23,82%
-30,24%
34,19%
14,83%
1,95%
-3,90%
12,14%
-89,12%
-14,69%
-28,82%
-100,00%
19,59%
22,48%
6,92%
-1,52%
12,13%
-11,86%
-2,16%
-8,20%
6,05%
-15,04%
-3,90%
-4.21%
-20,89%
-6,20%
-96,98%
-571%
22,20%



